JC PEACOCK & CO LTD — PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Pagel/l

. I"))

Y 1874

Peacock

Serious about Salt

PD Table Salt Extra Fine Sea Salt with Additives

Chemical Analysis
NaCl (calculated on dry basis)

Ca

Mg

SOy
Insolubles
H20

E535 - Anti caking agent Nas Fe (CN)
E551 — Free flowing agent

Granular Size

Typical
99.8%

0.04%
0.03%
0.1%
0.01%
0.1%

15mg/kg Max
0.2-1%

Specification
Min Max
99.5-99.9%

0.01 - 0.08%
0.01 - 0.05%
0.04 - 0.25%
0 -0.03%
0.05-0.15%

Min 80% passes through 0.59mm sieve opening net (No 30)

Packaging

10kg PE bags — 120 per pallet
25kg PE Bags — 49 per pallet

Shelf Life

Within 5 years from Production date.
Storage Conditions

Store in protected dry shadowed area

Country of Origin

Israel
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Stacey Keating
Quiality Coordinator

JC PEACOCK & COMPANY LTD, NORTH HARBOUR, AYR, KA8 8AE — TEL 01292 292 000 — FAX 01292 292 001

Important Note:  The information contained in this document is given in good faith and is to the best of suppliers Knowledge correct at the
date of publication, but it is for the users to satisfy themselves of the suitability of the product for their purpose.
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